General information about company

Scrip code 501148

Name of the company DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. No. Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | ach class of securities (1X)
Category .. | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of . | paid-up [underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . 4 held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
(I) shareholder equity Depository | _ Rights otal as
(IT) (D shares shares Receipts = (V) | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a % of
+ 9 +B+
held (IV) held (V) | (V) (V+ (V) | As a % of (AtB+C2) | Class | Class Total | (A+BC)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 5 179963 179963 57.12 179963 179963 | 57.12
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 861 135111 135111 42.88 135111 135111 42.88
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 866 315074 315074 100 315074 315074 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sll; Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & = ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
D shareholder - Outstanding | securities and . _ As a As a L
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= psa : dematerialized
securities X Wa <y | (VIDHX) As a % of %o of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
(A) & 57.12 179963
Promoter ’
Group
B) Public 42.88 108830
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 288793




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of | No. Of No. Of 1nos. Shareholding as a cach class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares | % of total no. of Total
: . : : ota
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up pald up underlying | held shares (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity | equity 4 _ Rights asa
Depository | (VII) = |as per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (1II) shares | shares . ()
held held Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
0, .
) ) (VD) (V)+ % of (A+B+C2) Clz‘iss Clz?ss Total | Voting
(VD) eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 1862 1862 0.59 1862 1862 |0.59
@ Any Other 2 178101 178101 |56.53 178101 178101 | 56.53
(specify)
f’l“)b‘T"‘al & 5 179963 179963 |57.12 179963 179963 | 57.12
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 179963 179963 |57.12 179963 179963 | 57.12
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MDHAN2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 788 80577 80577 |25.57 80577 80577 |25.57
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 73 54534 54534 [17.31 54534 54534 |17.31
(specify)
(53“)"'“‘31(3) 861 135111 135111 |42.88 135111 135111 | 42.88
Total Public
Shareholding
861 135111 135111 |42.88 135111 135111 | 42.88
B=B)(1)+
B)Y(2)HB)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 866 315074 315074 | 100 315074 315074 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"tal (AYBHC 866 315074 315074 | 100 315074 315074 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
f Sha Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . ;
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . " (XIII) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding i, percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . N sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a o o
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @ % of (A+B+C2) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 0.59 1862
(d) 56.53 178101
Sub-Total (A) 57.12 179963
(€))
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.12 179963
and Promoter ’
Group (A)=
(AMDHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 25.57 54521
(e) 17.31 54309
Sub-Total (B) 2.8 108830
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.88 108830
BB+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 288793
Total (A+B+C 100 288793

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PAVANKUMAR
SANWARMAL

SANWARMAL PAVANKUMAR
(HUF)

RITA
PAVANKUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ABEPS2125B

AABHS2739B

AAJPR6424]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

970

542

350

1862

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

970

542

350

1862

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.11

0.59

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

970

542

350

1862

Class egy

Total

970

542

350

1862

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

0.17

0.11

0.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.17

0.11

0.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

970

542

350

1862

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RESHAM RESHA PVT. LTD

SM SHETI SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACRS5056L

AAECS3179F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90601

87500

178101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90601

87500

178101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.76

27.77

56.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90601

87500

178101

Class egiy

Total

90601

87500

178101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.76

27.77

56.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.76

27.77

56.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90601

87500

178101

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VAISHNAVI V PANDYA

VIJAY K PANDYA

DINESH DHANUKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPPO118C

AAGPP7841C

AKLPD4388F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

5000

6113

16113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000

5000

6113

16113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

5000

5000

6113

16113

Class egiy

Total

5000

5000

6113

16113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6113

6113

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MAN MADE FIBRES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACM3042R

No. of the
Shareholders ()

30

13

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46789

41700

2263

100

215

5157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

46789

41700

2263

100

215

5157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.85

13.23

0.72

0.03

0.07

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46789

41700

2263

100

215

5157

Class eg:y

Total

46789

41700

2263

100

215

5157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.85

13.23

0.72

0.03

0.07

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.85

13.23

0.72

0.03

0.07

1.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46564

41700

2263

100

215

5157

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category HUF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARATKUMAR RUNGTA HUF .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHB4395N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3347

54534

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3347

54534

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

17.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3347

54534

Class egty

Total

3347

54534

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

17.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

17.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3347

54309

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







