General information about company						
Scrip code	501148					
Name of the company	DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	0			ing Rights ecurities (
Category of shareholde	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of V Rights	oting (X	XIV)	Total as
	(II) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	179963			179963	57.12	179963		179963	57.12
(B)	Public	861	135111			135111	42.88	135111		135111	42.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	866	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	• IIInderkung I		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.12					179963
(B)	Public				42.88					108830
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					288793

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the P	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ing Rights ecurities (
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of V Rights	oting (2	XIV)	Total as a % of
	()		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1862			1862	0.59	1862		1862	0.59
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	178101			178101	56.53	178101		178101	56.53
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	179963			179963	57.12	179963		179963	57.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	179963			179963	57.12	179963		179963	57.12
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	nareholder		•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	788	80577			80577	25.57	80577		80577	25.57
(e)	Any Other (specify)	73	54534			54534	17.31	54534		54534	17.31
Sub-Total (B) (3)		861	135111			135111	42.88	135111		135111	42.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		861	135111			135111	42.88	135111		135111	42.88
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		866	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100
Total (A+B+C)		866	315074			315074	100	315074		315074	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showin	g shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.59					1862
(d)				56.53					178101
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.12					179963
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.12					179963
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder	ı	1		1	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				25.57					54521
(e)				17.31					54309
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.88					108830
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.88					108830
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patto	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					288793
Total (A+B+C				100					288793

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAVANKUMAR SANWARMAL	SANWARMAL PAVANKUMAR (HUF)	RITA PAVANKUMAR	Click here to back
PAN (II)	ABEPS2125B	AABHS2739B	AAJPR6424J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	970	542	350	1862
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	970	542	350	1862
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.17	0.11	0.59
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	970	542	350	1862
Class eg:y				
Total	970	542	350	1862
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	0.17	0.11	0.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	0.17	0.11	0.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	T	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	970	542	350	1862
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	A	any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RESHAM RESHA PVT. LTD	SM SHETI SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACR5056L	AAECS3179F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90601	87500	178101
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90601	87500	178101
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.76	27.77	56.53
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	90601	87500	178101
Class eg:y			
Total	90601	87500	178101
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.76	27.77	56.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.76	27.77	56.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90601	87500	178101
Reason for not providing PAN			

Indi	viduals - i.Individual share	holders holding nom	inal share capital up to	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAISHNAVI V PANDYA	VIJAY K PANDYA	DINESH DHANUKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPP0118C	AAGPP7841C	AKLPD4388F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000	6113	16113
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	5000	6113	16113
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.59	1.94	5.11
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)		1
Class eg: X	5000	5000	6113	16113
Class eg:y				
Total	5000	5000	6113	16113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.59	1.94	5.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.59	1.94	5.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	6113	6113
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other	(specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Trusts	NRI — Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MAN MADE FIBRES PVT LTD					
PAN (II)		AAACM3042R					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	1	13	1	3	1	25
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46789	41700	2263	100	215	10	5157
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46789	41700	2263	100	215	10	5157
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.85	13.23	0.72	0.03	0.07	0	1.64
Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)	-			•	•
Class eg: X	46789	41700	2263	100	215	10	5157
Class eg:y							
Total	46789	41700	2263	100	215	10	5157
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.85	13.23	0.72	0.03	0.07	0	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.85	13.23	0.72	0.03	0.07	0	1.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46564	41700	2263	100	215	10	5157
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARATKUMAR RUNGTA HUF .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADHB4395N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	73
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3347	54534
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3347	54534
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	17.31
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3347	54534
Class eg:y		
Total	3347	54534
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	17.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	17.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3347	54309
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		